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Adjusted Name
Place

Steve Spence

1

2 Hayden Hunt

3 Chloe May

4 Shane May

5 Kelly Dworak

6 Doug Miller

7 John Ladesic

8 Rylan Asper

9 Christopher Diaz
10 Ben Leitel

11 Mary Ann Miller
12 Turi Braun

13 Jenna Wise

14 David Bubak

15 Rodrigo Diaz

16  Elijoh Diaz

17 Erik Davis

18 Katie Fuller

19 Ron Slozat

20  Gabriel Brandt
21 Nicole Diller

22  Brad Sponaugle
23 Jim Smiley

24 Jonathan Marshall
25 Wanda Richie
26  Andreas Dunkel
27 Julian Clark

28 Noah Godfrey
29  Jeanne Arnold
30  Gavin Roche

31 Long Doan

32  Michael Larusso
33  Craig Leisher

34  Sara Grove

35 Steve Vanscyoc
36  Bruce Kessler
37  Douglas Shields
38  Suzanne Eyer

Age
Graded %

84.51
82.33
80.21
79.36
77.95
77.36
77.29
77.05
74.44
73.31
72.31
72.14
71.82
71.80
71.34
71.14
70.75
70.53
69.91
69.09
68.07
67.46
67.34
66.99
66.90
66.46
65.73
65.67
65.03
64.51
63.50
62.98
62.72
62.56
62.47
62.17
61.87
61.58

July 30, 2022

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
7 18:52 15:10
1 15:55 15:34
9 19:16 17:51
4 18:02 16:09
32 24:00 18:22
23 21:33 16:34
3 17:33 16:35
6 18:43 16:38
2 17:14 17:13
26 21:57 17:29
79 31:12 19:48
22 21:32 17:46
21 21:31 19:56
27 23:00 17:51
25 21:47 17:58
8 19:08 18:01
10 19:19 18:07
12 20:19 20:18
54 26.57 18:20
5 18:38 18:33
24 21:40 21:02
13 20:25 19:00
18 21:15 19:02
11 19:27 19:08
60 27:34 21:24
17 20:49 19:17
20 21:28 19:30
15 20:27 19:31
82 31:27 22:01
19 21:27 19:52
14 20:26 20:11
16 20:41 20:21
46 25:38 20:26
68 29:28 22:53
4] 25:18 20:31
76 30:51 20:37
36 24:41 20:43
75 30:49 23:15
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k Race

60
19
13
47
60
65
40
13
22
61
72
57
13
64
57
16
41
30
75
21
39
42
47
34
59
15
14
17
66
15
33
34
61
59
59
76
55
61

2194
2130
2144
2145
2113
2188
2135
2033
2109
2228
2235
2202
2178
2185
2111
2110
2107
2204
2163
2226
2215
2214
2164
2234
2156
2220
2106
2119
2186
2197
2112
2187
2139
2225
2172
2133
2161
2114
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few clouds
light breeze

City State
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Bedford PA
Bedford PA
Carlisle PA
Grantham PA
Olney MD
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Shippensburg PA
Bedford PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Shippensburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Martinsburg WV
New Bloomfield PA
Shippensburg PA
Landisville PA
Chambersburg PA
Fayetteville PA
Shippensburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Martinsburg WV
Olney MD

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Newville
Shippensburg

Chambersburg PA

D[imber Hill
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
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Adjusted Name

Place
39
40
4]
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Skylen Renshaw

Neal Riemenschneidel

Shelby White
Karen Young
Jim Becker

Brian Bierley
Neal Hospelhorn
Scott Thompson
Sadie McAllen
Dustin Timmons
Steven Miller
Jeremy Hawk
Jerry Wilson
Wing Lam Cheung
Dave McSherry
Trenton Morgan
Kevin Heimbach
Wyatt Craig
Christine Metcalfe
Collin Hackl
Matthew Gish
Micah Gish
Braedyn Weller
Terry Derk

Brian Caudill
Brandon Sherman
Kurt Dunkel
Kristin Johnson
Abram Luffy
Scoftt Rhinchart
Taylor Reinecker
Daniel Bender
Taylor Lehman
Josh Barrick
Dave Heil
Jonathan Davis
Jamie Caudill
Aubrey Sydnor

Age

Graded %

61.58
61.47
61.32
61.14
60.60
59.80
58.70
57.39
57.00
56.50
56.38
56.21
55.97
55.92
55.48
55.36
55.24
55.01
54.82
54.46
54.12
54.12
53.89
53.85
53.70
53.66
53.59
53.25
53.22
52.67
52.60
52.53
52.38
52.24
51.78
51.75
51.75
50.71

July 30, 2022

Age Grade
Over All
Time
37 24:42 23:15
61 27:37 20:51
33 24:06 20:54
64 28:11 23:25
90 34:28 21:09
52 26:40 21:26
69 29:51 21:50
49 26:24 22:20
47 25:59 25:07
34 24:33 22:41
28 23:14 22:44
31 23:47 22:48
72 30:38 22:54
45 25:36 25:36
71 30:36 23:06
29 23:15 23:09
42 25:19 23:12
30 23:24 23:18
48 26:19 26:07
50 26:28 23:32
39 24:53 23:41
38 24:49 23:41
53 26:45 23:47
105 38:47 23:48
63 27:45 23:52
35 24:33 23:53
51 26:30 23:55
62 27:41 26:53
56 27:05 24:05
43 25:23 24:20
58 27:25 27:13
44 25:27 24:24
74 30:45 27:20
40 25:04 24:32
78 31:04 24:45
57 27:15 24:46
65 28:19 24:46
66 28:21 28:14
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14
67
51
54
80
60
70
54
16
43
35
38
68
29
67
21
44
21
34
13
39
17
13
80
52
36
46
39
13
38
34
38
11
35
61
14
50
19

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

2155
2157
2175
2229
2212
2102
2182
2195
2223
2224
2189
2124
2190
2105
2232
2150
2231
2216
2148
2122
2117
2118
2198
2108
2208
2160
2218
2131
2213
2236
2153
2059
2138
2219
2196
2210
2211
2169
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=72

few clouds

light breeze

City State
Shippensburg PA
Winchester VA
Chambersburg PA
Boyds MD
Greencastle PA
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Gerrardstown WV
Fannettsburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Dillsburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Fayetteville PA
Camp Hill PA
Lemasters PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Dauphin PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
York Springs PA
Newburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Newburg PA
Martinsburg WV
Shippensburg PA
Orrstown PA
Shippensburg PA
ETimber Hil
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Adjusted Name
Place

77  Lachary Asper
78  Eloisa Banes

79  Regina Yeung

80  Coletta Railing
81 David Hill

82 Brian Waltersdorff
83 Tom McCulloh

84  Logan Brown

85  Wendy Lococo
86  John Welker

87  Mualia Gish

88  Kieran Dunkel

89  Julianna Bender
90  Lilah Upham

21 Aimee Gish

92 Myron Stone

93  Jennifer Burleigh
94  Debbie Hendricks
95  Blakely Wiser

96  Aubree Strock

97  Laura Burleigh

98  Christianna Alleman
99  Abriel Lantz

100  Shauna Sefsic

101  Adeline Wiser
102 Justin Lehman
103  Jeannie Hackl
104 Ken Renfrew

105  Shelly Sydnor

106  Aimee Melius

107 Drew Wilson

108  Dale Wilson Jr
109  Amanda Strock
110 Rebecca Wiser
111 Melissa Miley

112  Natalee Piper
113  Claire Courtenay
114 Cindy Starliper

Age
Graded %

50.63
50.20
50.20
50.15
50.00
49.55
49.39
48.18
47.80
47 .41
46.97
46.55
46.43
46.33
46.31
44.53
44.30
4426
43.78
43.17
43.06
42.67
42.50
42.46
42.13
41.91
41.06
41.04
40.25
40.03
39.17
39.08
38.80
37.03
36.88
36.73
36.63
36.51

Age Grade
Over All
Time
55 27:00 25:19
103 38:21 28:31
67 28:32 28:31
106 38:58 28:33
59 27:32 25:38
70 30:04 25:52
92 35:28 25:57
73 30:40 26:36
88 33:50 29:57
81 31:25 27:02
84 31:56 30:29
77 30:58 27:32
80 31:25 30:50
89 34:00 30:54
83 31:50 30:55
86 32:55 28:47
96 36:21 32:19
120 47:42 32:21
97 36:46 32:42
102 38:15 33:10
99 37:24 33:15
98 37:00 33:33
87 33:47 33:41
93 35:44 33:43
108 40:18 33:59
85 32:08 30:35
94 35:54 34:52
101 38:11 31:14
112 42:48 35:34
95 36:02 35:46
100 37:43 32:43
91 35:14 32:48
104 38:30 36:54
109 40:20 38:40
111 42:20 38:49
107 38:59 38:59
117 44:42 39:05
115 44:17 39:13

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
July 30, 2022

41
62
20
63
42
52
70
12
49
52
15
13
37
12
39
50
11
68
11
10
11
47
32
43
9
39
39
58
54
34
12
42
41
41
46
22
50
49

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

2207
2038
2217
2151
2127
2173
2146
2209
2140
2174
2116
2230
2080
2171
2115
2166
2103
2126
2180
2168
2104
2191
2136
2159
2179
2137
2123
2154
2170
2201
2176
2177
2167
2181
2184
2193
2233
2221
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=72

few clouds
light breeze
City State
Shippensburg PA
Hagerstown MD
Minersville PA
Walnut Bottom PA
Shippensburg PA
York PA
Mercersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Newburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mcconnellsburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Saint Thomas PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mt Holly Springs ~ PA
Fannettsburg PA

Hill

R Timber Hil
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k Race
July 30, 2022
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Adjusted Name

Place
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Age

Graded %
Rick Railing 36.41
Carl Hendricks 35.93
Marilyn Moats 35.31
Jon Moo 34.62
Robert Kanc 33.26
Katy Ward 33.19
Anna Valderrama 33.18
Nikki McAllen 32.33
Shawn Maginnis 31.37
Martina Melloft 30.36
Vanessa Rodowicz 29.94
Kelly Kiefer 29.92
Cassondra Melloft-Lare  29.59
Christopher Steele 27.74
Valerie Kanc 26.86
Karlie Saliga 25.24
Shauna Pieruccini 25.24

Age Grade
Over All
Time
118 46:38 35:12
121 47:42 35:40
124 50:48 40:33
110 42:20 37:01
127 53:19 38:32
114 43:09 43:08
113 43:09 43:09
116 44:17 44:17
125 50:48 40:51
119 47:09 47:09
129 54:40 47:49
122 48:12 47:51
123 48:31 48:23
128 54:35 46:12
126 53:18 53:18
130 56:45 56:43
131 56:46 56:44

67
68
57
50
71
30
29
22
60
29
50
34
32
54
25
30
30

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

2152
2125
2149
2183
2132
2206
2205
2222
2143
2147
2158
2203
2227
2165
2192
2200
2199
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few clouds

light breeze

City State
Walnut Bottom PA
Carlisle PA
Hedgesville WV
Chambersburg PA
Newville PA
Carlisle PA
Saint Thomas PA
Fannettsburg PA
Hedgesville WV
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Newville PA
Henrico VA
Henrico VA
ETimber Hil



